


CONTENTS

Editor’s Preface .
Preface

CHAPTER ONE

Differential Equations

1. Analytic Methods.
2. Numerical Methods .
CHAPTER TWO
Grid Methods
1. Elliptic Equations.
2. Hyperbolic and Parabolic Equatlons
3. Nonlinear Problems .
CHAPTER THREE
Variational Methods
1. Positive Operators and Energy .
2. The Energy Method . .
3. Applications to Problems in Mathematlcal Physws
4. The Eigenvalue Problem . .
5. Other Variational Methods and Error Estlmates .
6. The Method of Least Squares
7. Stability of the Ritz Method.
8. Selection of Coordinate Functions .
9. The Bubnov-Galerkin Method . .o
10. Variational Methods in Nonlinear Problems .
11. The Line Method .
CHAPTER FOUR
Approximate Solution of Integral Equations
1. Approximate Computation of the Eigenvalues and Eigen-
functions of a Symmetric Kernel
2. [Iteration Methods. .
3. Application of Quadrature Formulas
4. Substitution of a Degenerate Kernel . .
5. The Bubnov-Galerkin Method and the Method of Least Squares
6. Approximate Solution of Singular Integral Equations .
Bibliography .
Index .

xi

vii
ix

Approximate Solution of the Cauchy Problem for Ordinary

46
109
136

147
155
165
191
209
224
229
237
250
254
263

270
281
284
288
292
295

300
305



	page1
	page2

