CONTENTS

	or's Preface								•	vii
Pref	ace	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	ix
	CHAPTER	ON	E							
1	Approximate Solution of the Ca Differential E				em	fo	r (Ord	ina	ry
1.	Analytic Methods									2
2.	Numerical Methods			•	•	•				19
	CHAPTER	TW	0							
	Grid Met									
1.	Elliptic Equations			•						46
2.	Hyperbolic and Parabolic Equation	is .		•						109
3.	Nonlinear Problems		•		•	•			•	136
	CHAPTER '	THR	EE							
	Variational									
1.	Positive Operators and Energy .									147
2.	The Energy Method									155
3.	Applications to Problems in Mathe									165
4.	The Eigenvalue Problem			-						191
5.	Other Variational Methods and Err									209
6.	The Method of Least Squares .									224
7.	Stability of the Ritz Method									229
8.	Selection of Coordinate Functions									237
9.	The Bubnov-Galerkin Method .									250
10.	Variational Methods in Nonlinear I									254
11.	The Line Method									263
	CHARTER	FOLI	D							
	CHAPTER Approximate Solution of			ıl E	au	atio	ons	•		
1.	Approximate Computation of th		-		-				n-	
-•	functions of a Symmetric Kernel									270
2.	Iteration Methods									2 81
3.	Application of Quadrature Formula									284
4.	Substitution of a Degenerate Kerne	1 .								288
5.	The Bubnov-Galerkin Method and									292
6.	Approximate Solution of Singular I									295
	iography	_		_						300
							_			305
rrrr	/2% · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	-	•	•	•	-	•	